Data brief
For further information contact your local STMicroelectronics sales office.
August 2009 Doc ID 15851 Rev 1 1/20
20
STM32W108HB
STM32W108CB
High-performance, 802.15.4 wireless system-on-chip
Features

Pin 1 ID
ZF_ME
Ordering information scheme STM32W108CB, STM32W108HB
18/20 Doc ID 15851 Rev 1
4 Ordering information scheme
For a list of available options (speed, package, etc.) or for further information on any aspect
of this device, please contact your nearest ST sales office.
Example: STM32 W 108 C B U 6 x
Device family
STM32 = ARM-based 32-bit microcontroller
Product type
W = wireless system-on-chip
Sub-family
108 = IEEE 802.15.4 specification
Pin count
H = 40 pins
C = 48 pins
Code size
B = 128 Kbytes
Package
U = QFN
Temperature range
6 = –40 °C to +85 °C
Firmware version
“Blank” = Open platform
1 = Ember ZigBee stack
2 = ST ZigBee stack
3 = RF4CE stack
4 = IEEE 802.15.4 media access control
STM32W108CB, STM32W108HB Revision history
Doc ID 15851 Rev 1 19/20
5 Revision history
Table 16. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes
20-Aug-2009 1 Initial release.
STM32W108CB, STM32W108HB
20/20 Doc ID 15851 Rev 1
Please Read Carefully:
Information in this document is provided solely in connection with ST products. STMicroelectronics NV and its subsidiaries (“ST”) reserve the